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Women / 3P / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Alamo LTP 183.412 46.400 44.925 46.112 45.975
12 1T 1

475 Megan Mollica 9.425 9.175 8.9759.187
470 Kendra Grimm 9.375 8.825 9.2509.200
472 Audi Oropez 9.350 9.250 9.3509.375
473 Nicole Barragan 9.150 9.275 9.2259.250
471 Kelly Flinn 9.100 8.400 9.175
469 Ana Simpson 9.100

2 J&R LTP 182.900 46.625 44.925 45.800 45.550
3T1 1T 3

465 Maegan Bradway 9.625 8.750 9.3509.325
464 Mina Baber 9.400 9.125 8.9509.150
467 Cassidy  Sanford 9.275 8.925 9.1759.250
463 Hanha Baber 9.175 9.125 9.2009.275
460 Cheyenne Holden 9.150
468 Kaley Schriewer 9.000 8.875
466 Kylie Hammond 8.800

3 Northwest Kids LTP 181.600 45.800 44.325 45.925 45.550
3T6 4T 2

407 Caydence Mathis 9.325 9.225 9.1259.550
403 Ashley Robertson 9.250 9.200 9.1259.250
401 Chyler Sanders 9.175
406 Mia Flores 9.050 8.600 8.975
402 Katie King 9.000 8.850 8.925
405 Alexis Guevara 8.450 9.2259.200
404 Avery Martinez 9.1009.000

4 United LTP 179.950 45.950 44.325 44.725 44.950
54 4T 5T

488 Taylor Holcomb 9.275 9.000 8.9009.075
482 Mariah Sikon 9.250 8.850 8.750
484 Alora Schrieber 9.225 9.1758.700
485 Lindsay Rocha 9.125 8.800 8.9758.700
483 Allie Schulze 9.075 8.825
481 Addison Torres 8.850 9.000
487 Kendall Kellett 9.500
486 Emma Pauley 8.900
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5 AHGA LTP 179.600 45.775 43.475 44.725 45.625
27 6 5T

443 Ysabella Barroso 9.425 9.2008.950
451 Fayth Ham 9.125 8.600 9.425
453 Eriqua Gomez 9.100 8.725 8.900
450 Vivyan Gill 9.075 8.400 9.0258.925
449 Summer Borie 9.050 9.150 8.850
447 Eva Escobar 8.600 9.125
442 Amirah Hernandez 9.000
454 Gabriella de los Santos 8.950

6 TAGS LTP 178.200 46.025 44.375 44.700 43.100
63 3 7

421 Sydney Mutchler 9.675 8.950 9.1508.800
423 Julianna Garcia 9.200 8.750 9.0508.950
424 Cailin Lopez 9.100 9.075 9.0509.200
426 Riley Whitaker 9.100 9.000
422 Jordan Patteson 8.950 7.8759.200
425 Joslyn Lopez 8.600 7.9758.550

7 Sunburst LTP 176.775 45.925 43.075 44.825 42.950
75 7 4

411 Caroline Mason 9.250 9.000
409 Adrienne  Keller 9.200 8.450 8.775
408 Elisa Zuniga 9.175 8.9008.900
415 Christy Lukasiewicz 9.150 9.250 8.4259.125
413 Neilina Ongay 9.150 8.700 8.550
414 Olivia  Torres 8.400 8.850
412 Railli Ruiz 8.275 8.300
416 Mariah Knight 8.950
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